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1 JPNYOKOISHI Rui 94.730 Q1
1st 18.1000.000 43.05015.150 9.800

2nd 15.40012.700 51.68014.180 9.400

2 TURCANKURT Sinan 94.070 Q4
1st 18.3000.000 43.25015.150 9.800

2nd 15.40012.200 50.82014.620 8.600

3 AZEBAKHSHALIYEV Ammar 93.510 Q3
1st 17.6000.000 42.80015.500 9.700

2nd 15.00012.100 50.71013.910 9.700

4 UZBMUKHAMMADIEV Sardor 91.100 q3
1st 17.7000.000 42.07015.070 9.300

2nd 14.80011.000 49.03014.230 9.000

5 JPNONISHI Riku 90.890 Q2
1st 17.8000.000 41.76014.560 9.400

2nd 16.6008.100 49.13014.530 9.900

6 JPNWAKASUGI Subaru 90.6403
1st 17.8000.000 42.31014.710 9.800

2nd 15.9008.800 48.33014.230 9.400

7 ITAROSSI Jonay 90.240 q4
1st 17.0000.000 41.33014.730 9.600

2nd 14.70010.700 48.91014.210 9.300

8 JPNTANIYOSHI Takeru 89.5502
1st 17.3000.000 41.37014.470 9.600

2nd 15.2008.800 48.18014.680 9.500

9 GERGERDES Yorick 88.610 q4
1st 16.5000.000 41.22015.120 9.600

2nd 15.0008.500 47.39014.490 9.400

10 GERLEITNER Michael 88.240 q1
1st 16.9000.000 41.50014.800 9.800

2nd 14.7008.500 46.74014.140 9.400

11 POLPROCNER Filip 88.210 R11
1st 16.9000.000 40.72014.220 9.600

2nd 15.2009.100 47.49014.090 9.100

12 AUTMARKOVSKY Finn 88.020 R22
1st 16.8000.000 40.59014.390 9.400

2nd 15.5008.100 47.43014.230 9.600

13 KAZMANAT Adal 87.910 R33
1st 17.2000.000 41.06014.760 9.100

2nd 13.70010.100 46.85013.750 9.300

14 NEDde VRIES Brent 87.8502
1st 15.7000.000 40.18015.080 9.400

2nd 15.2008.400 47.67014.670 9.400

15 GERLEITNER Tobias 87.6504
1st 16.9000.000 40.90014.300 9.700

2nd 15.5008.500 46.75013.750 9.000

16 BULVAKRILOV Aleksandar 87.4704
1st 16.6000.000 40.33014.130 9.600

2nd 14.9009.600 47.14013.540 9.100

17 FRADUBREUIL Anton 87.4602
1st 16.5000.000 40.42014.720 9.200

2nd 14.4009.600 47.04013.740 9.300

18 BULGEORGIEV Georgi 86.5402
1st 15.4000.000 39.39014.490 9.500

2nd 14.6009.600 47.15013.350 9.600

19 AZEMUSTAFAYEV Farhad 86.2902
1st 16.3000.000 39.50013.700 9.500

2nd 15.7008.100 46.79013.090 9.900

20 BULSTOYANOV Tsvetin 86.2004
1st 16.4000.000 39.91014.210 9.300

2nd 14.8009.200 46.29013.290 9.000

21 BELADEM Thomas 85.8503
1st 16.7000.000 40.42014.220 9.500

2nd 13.9008.400 45.43013.730 9.400

22 GEOLOMTATIDZE Luka 85.6204
1st 16.5000.000 40.04014.540 9.000

2nd 13.4009.800 45.58013.380 9.000

23 ESPOLIVA Manuel 84.5701
1st 16.2000.000 39.62013.620 9.800

2nd 14.5208.500 44.95012.930 9.000

24 ISRMASHAT Nir 84.2502
1st 15.2000.000 38.17013.170 9.800

2nd 15.4008.200 46.08012.980 9.500
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25 ISRABRAMOWITZ Akiva Ariel 83.2303
1st 13.0000.000 36.87014.470 9.400

2nd 13.00010.100 46.36013.860 9.400

26 SUIKELLER Mika 83.2004
1st 15.8000.000 38.78013.980 9.000

2nd 13.0009.300 44.42013.320 8.800

27 ESPARIAS Gabriel 81.4203
1st 15.9000.000 38.95013.750 9.300

2nd 14.0007.200 42.47012.270 9.000

28 LTUTASKIN Aleksandr 80.8603
1st 14.5000.000 37.26013.260 9.500

2nd 14.2006.300 43.60013.700 9.400

29 ESTPAUL Mattias 80.3002
1st 14.1000.000 36.49012.990 9.400

2nd 12.8008.800 43.81013.010 9.200

30 PORRAMOS Santiago 79.8501
1st 14.5000.000 37.14013.240 9.400

2nd 13.3007.000 42.71013.210 9.200

31 ESTKARU Rafael 79.1903
1st 15.1000.000 36.67012.070 9.500

2nd 13.1008.200 -0.200 42.52012.120 9.300

32 ARMSAHAKYAN Minas 79.0002
1st 15.5000.000 37.39012.390 9.500

2nd 11.8008.200 41.61012.110 9.500

33 LTUSVITKO Aleksej 76.2003
1st 13.2000.000 35.22012.920 9.100

2nd 13.0006.200 40.98012.680 9.100

34 UKRTROYAN Maksym 73.1501
1st 14.3000.000 35.90012.300 9.300

2nd 11.1007.200 37.25010.950 8.000

35 PORTEIXEIRA Manuel 72.6401
1st 14.9000.000 37.72013.720 9.100

2nd 10.3006.600 34.92010.620 7.400

36 ISRBEN MORDECHAI Yali 72.5301
1st 13.8000.000 34.04011.140 9.100

2nd 13.5004.300 38.49011.390 9.300

37 RSABENSIGH Mason 69.6803
1st 14.5000.000 37.62013.620 9.500

2nd 9.1007.000 32.0609.460 6.500

38 UZBIBRAGIMOV Firdavs 67.6101
1st 18.0000.000 42.84015.140 9.700

2nd 7.1005.600 24.7707.470 4.600

39 PORLOPES Martim 63.6804
1st 16.8000.000 40.90014.500 9.600

2nd 7.3004.000 22.7806.780 4.700

40 ARMTOROSYAN Gevorg 51.5502
1st 15.7000.000 37.28012.080 9.500

2nd 4.1003.400 14.2703.970 2.800

41 BULYANKOV Viktor 48.0101
1st 15.9000.000 38.68013.380 9.400

2nd 2.6002.300 9.3302.630 1.800

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 JPNMASUTANI Yuki 92.400 Q2
1st 18.1000.000 42.54014.940 9.500

2nd 16.9008.800 49.86014.660 9.500

2 GEOKORIDZE Nino 90.740 Q1
1st 18.2000.000 42.22014.120 9.900

2nd 15.90010.000 48.52013.820 8.800

3 JPNMATSUMOTO Himari 89.980 Q3
1st 17.0000.000 41.21014.910 9.300

2nd 17.1007.100 48.77015.070 9.500

4 BULKISYOVA Magdalena 89.640 q3
1st 16.9000.000 41.61015.210 9.500

2nd 15.5006.900 48.03015.930 9.700

5 BULPENCHEVA Preslava 88.860 q1
1st 17.6000.000 40.91013.810 9.500

2nd 16.9007.900 47.95013.650 9.500

6 NZLGUNTHER Liliana 88.300 q3
1st 18.1000.000 41.41013.610 9.700

2nd 16.3008.100 46.89013.090 9.400

7 ITAURSO Carolina 87.120 q2
1st 17.2000.000 40.46013.660 9.600

2nd 15.7008.100 46.66013.360 9.500

8 FRADAROUS Sophie 87.020 q2
1st 17.0000.000 40.26014.060 9.200

2nd 15.1008.800 46.76013.460 9.400

9 BULPAVLOVA Siyana 86.8702
1st 17.7000.000 40.26013.360 9.200

2nd 16.9006.700 46.61013.410 9.600

10 JPNHAYASHI Kokoro 86.5203
1st 17.8000.000 41.85014.350 9.700

2nd 15.2007.500 44.67012.870 9.100

11 POLPLONKA Nadia 86.460 R11
1st 16.9000.000 40.06013.660 9.500

2nd 15.4009.100 46.40013.100 8.800

12 UZBMUKHAMEDOVA Kamila 85.700 R21
1st 16.2000.000 39.39013.490 9.700

2nd 15.3008.800 46.31013.110 9.100

13 PORFERNANDES Mariana 85.240 R33
1st 16.1000.000 39.34013.540 9.700

2nd 14.1009.100 45.90013.400 9.300

14 KAZSTEPANKOVSKAYA Alexandra 85.0103
1st 16.7000.000 40.51014.110 9.700

2nd 13.5009.100 44.50012.200 9.700

15 ITAROSATI Chiara 84.4401
1st 16.1000.000 39.30013.900 9.300

2nd 14.5008.100 45.14013.340 9.200

16 ESPSANCHEZ Belen 83.7502
1st 16.9000.000 38.89012.390 9.600

2nd 15.0008.100 44.86012.460 9.300

17 PORPINHEIRO Madalena 83.6402
1st 16.0000.000 39.33013.630 9.700

2nd 14.0007.500 44.31013.110 9.700

18 UKRBYRKA Sofiia 83.5701
1st 16.2000.000 38.82013.120 9.500

2nd 13.9008.900 44.75012.850 9.100

19 AZEHUSEYNOVA Samira 83.5202
1st 17.2000.000 39.72013.120 9.400

2nd 16.3005.000 43.80013.000 9.500

20 PORMEIRELES Matilde 83.1301
1st 15.5000.000 38.32013.220 9.600

2nd 14.5007.800 44.81013.310 9.200

21 CZEKORISTKOVA Adela 82.8603
1st 15.6000.000 38.37013.570 9.200

2nd 14.2006.900 44.49013.690 9.700

22 SUIJACCARD Mia 81.5402
1st 17.0000.000 38.98012.480 9.500

2nd 14.3006.700 42.56012.160 9.400

23 AZEJAFAROVA Sama 81.3003
1st 14.6000.000 37.64013.540 9.500

2nd 13.4007.600 43.66013.260 9.400

24 NZLFA'ASOI-STEHLIN Giselle 79.9001
1st 15.1000.000 36.42011.820 9.500

2nd 13.3008.500 43.48012.280 9.400
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25 ESTROSENBERG Laura Lisette 76.3901
1st 13.4000.000 32.73011.030 8.300

2nd 12.8009.600 43.66012.360 8.900

26 UKROSYCHANSKA Anna 76.3101
1st 13.8000.000 34.91011.610 9.500

2nd 13.6006.700 41.40011.400 9.700

27 UKRCHMYR Mariia 58.5102
1st 8.2000.000 -2.000 19.8707.970 5.700

2nd 13.4003.900 38.64012.040 9.300

28 PORCORREIA Ines 52.6403
1st 15.0000.000 38.34014.340 9.000

2nd 4.4003.000 14.3004.100 2.800

29 ESTROSENBERG Melissa Maria 50.7001
1st 14.3000.000 36.38012.580 9.500

2nd 3.7004.300 14.3203.720 2.600

30 BULHRISTOVA Mikaela 49.7601
1st 17.0000.000 40.32013.820 9.500

2nd 3.2001.800 9.4402.840 1.600

31 FRAROBBE MEYER Alienor 49.7502
1st 16.6000.000 39.89013.890 9.400

2nd 3.0002.300 9.8602.760 1.800

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 USA
United States 1

49.260  Q
WILLIAMS Jace MACCAGNAN Ryan

3
1st 7.550 17.86014.600 49.260 (1)9.250

2nd

2 GER
Germany 1

49.050  Q
LAUXTERMANN Caio GARMANN Lars

2
1st 7.300 17.90014.800 49.050 (2)9.050

2nd

3 NZL
New Zealand 1

47.290  Q
DOUGAL James LANGFORD Regan

1
1st 6.600 17.84013.100 47.290 (=3)9.750

2nd

4 JPN
Japan 1

47.290  q
BUNGO Terumichi FUJIMOTO Takumi

1
1st 7.900 17.24012.900 47.290 (=3)9.250

2nd

5 FRA
France 1

47.230  q
CHEVALIER Gabriel LEONARD Jimy

3
1st 7.150 17.08014.000 47.230 (5)9.000

2nd

6 CAN
Canada 2

47.040  q
LEVASSEUR Nathan CLOUTIER Etienne

3
1st 7.850 18.84011.200 47.040 (6)9.150

2nd

7 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

47.020  q
MUMINOV Yahyobek KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid

1
1st 7.400 18.02012.300 47.020 (7)9.300

2nd

8 POR
Portugal 2

46.920  q
ANICETO Sergio ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel

3
1st 7.600 16.32013.800 46.920 (8)9.200

2nd

9 KAZ
Kazakhstan 1

46.880  R1
BARKOV Roman TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan

3
1st 7.300 15.78014.600 46.880 (9)9.200

2nd

10 USA
United States 2

46.780
ISENBERG Joseph FRANCKEN Nicholas

2
1st 7.550 17.38012.800 46.780 (10)9.050

2nd

11 ESP
Spain 1

46.050  R2
TORIBIO Alejandro VILLAFANE Nuno

1
1st 7.300 17.50012.200 46.050 (11)9.050

2nd

12 TUR
Türkiye 1

46.020  R3
DANIS Emirhan YAGMUR Emre

3
1st 7.600 17.92011.200 46.020 (12)9.300

2nd

13 ISR
Israel 2

44.460
FATIHI Neoray MIRILASHVILI Dan

2
1st 6.550 17.86010.900 44.460 (13)9.150

2nd

14 ISR
Israel 1

43.800
NANADZE Benyamin AMIEL Shem Tov Shalom

1
1st 7.450 16.80010.500 43.800 (14)9.050

2nd

15 FIN
Finland 1

39.010
TAVAST Aaro JULKUNEN Jasper

2
1st 6.250 15.8608.100 39.010 (15)8.800

2nd

16 NZL
New Zealand 2

34.500
COSTLEY Liam HALL Luka

3
1st 5.600 13.4008.000 34.500 (16)7.500

2nd

17 BRA
Brazil 1

27.410
SOUSA Gabriel CELESTINO Wallace

3
1st 4.650 10.2607.000 27.410 (17)5.500

2nd

18 FRA
France 2

19.130
ACHIR Axel LEROUX Baptiste

2
1st 3.100 6.7805.700 19.130 (18)3.550

2nd

19 AUS
Australia 1

10.240
McLEOD Leuca SITKOWSKI Troy

1
1st 1.400 3.7403.100 10.240 (19)2.000

2nd

20 NED
Netherlands 1

8.640
van de WETERING Joep TIELEMAN Nard

2
1st 1.450 3.1402.300 8.640 (20)1.750

2nd

21 BRA
Brazil 2

8.550
RODRIGUES Caua MIRANDA Gabriel

1
1st 1.750 3.8001.100 8.550 (21)1.900

2nd

22 POR
Portugal 1

5.580
SUSTELO MARIANITO BRITO Simao

1
1st 0.800 1.8802.000 5.580 (22)0.900

2nd

23 CAN
Canada 1

4.160
DODD Gavin ZUREK Nolan

1
1st 0.700 0.9601.500 4.160 (23)1.000

2nd

 AUS
Australia 2

DNS
LEE Harrison EDWARDS Bryce

2
1st DNS

2nd

 JPN
Japan 2

DNS
YAMAZAKI Riku TSUZUKU Kanato

2
1st DNS

2nd
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1 JPN
Japan 2

47.510  Q
TANAKA Saki SAKURAI Ena

2
1st 8.050 18.96011.200 47.510 (1)9.300

2nd

2 USA
United States 2

45.520  Q
HERNANDO Ava BROWN Peyton

3
1st 7.550 17.42011.000 45.520 (2)9.550

2nd

3 GEO
Georgia 1

45.410  Q
RAGIMOVI Mariam APAKIDZE Anano

1
1st 8.150 17.86010.000 45.410 (3)9.400

2nd

4 CZE
Czech Republic 1

45.100  q
HRUDOVA Aneta JURICKOVA Michaela

3
1st 7.900 18.0009.500 45.100 (4)9.700

2nd

5 FRA
France 1

44.710  q
PRIEUR Marine RIOU Zelie

1
1st 8.000 17.6609.400 44.710 (5)9.650

2nd

6 GER
Germany 1

43.910  q
SNIKERE Vitalina SCHULDT Christine

1
1st 7.800 17.6609.100 43.910 (6)9.350

2nd

7 NED
Netherlands 1

43.580  q
ENGEL Emy SCHRIER Johanna

1
1st 7.550 18.6808.200 43.580 (7)9.150

2nd

8 BRA
Brazil 1

43.570  q
ROCHA Julia SOARES Ana Luiza

3
1st 7.950 18.0208.200 43.570 (8)9.400

2nd

9 AUS
Australia 1

43.350  R1
JOHNSTONE Charlotte FRENCH Amber

3
1st 7.200 16.40010.300 43.350 (9)9.450

2nd

10 POR
Portugal 2

43.260  R2
NOBRE Alice NOBRE Matilde

3
1st 7.400 18.7607.700 43.260 (10)9.400

2nd

11 ISR
Israel 1

43.250  R3
BERGSTEIN Shahar AVRAHAM Shahar

2
1st 7.350 18.6007.700 43.250 (11)9.600

2nd

12 NZL
New Zealand 1

43.000
SHEERE Lauren FRENCH Sienna

1
1st 8.300 17.4008.100 43.000 (12)9.200

2nd

13 GER
Germany 2

42.230
STOEHR Gabriela FREY Luka Kristien

3
1st 7.850 15.1809.700 42.230 (13)9.500

2nd

14 CAN
Canada 1

38.230
BONHAM Maja FLYNN Gabriella

2
1st 7.150 11.98010.400 -0.400 38.230 (14)9.100

2nd

15 NED
Netherlands 2

37.940
IGNATIUS Tess WIJKSTRA Madelief

2
1st 6.800 13.9408.100 37.940 (15)9.100

2nd

16 CAN
Canada 2

31.850
NOGA-BARD Kasha JAMES Roshni

1
1st 5.200 13.2007.200 31.850 (16)6.250

2nd

17 AUS
Australia 2

20.350
STOKES Brighton DIAZ BALLAS Antonia

2
1st 3.300 6.8005.400 20.350 (17)4.850

2nd

18 USA
United States 1

18.760
PETRICH McKenzie KROEKER Avery

3
1st 2.950 7.4604.600 18.760 (18)3.750

2nd

19 POR
Portugal 1

13.900
ABRANTES Joana ABRANTES Rita

2
1st 2.200 5.2003.600 13.900 (19)2.900

2nd

20 BUL
Bulgaria 1

9.690
STAMOVA Kristina SARAFOVA Diana

2
1st 1.550 3.9402.300 9.690 (20)1.900

2nd

 GEO
Georgia 2

DNS
DASHNIANI Sophio SULTANOVA Mari

3
1st DNS

2nd

Legend:
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D
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Total Rank
TotalGroup

1 GBRMASON Otis 48.500  Q1
1st 18.0006.600 24.600 (=1)

2nd 17.5006.400 23.900 (3)

2 GBRSTEEL Aaron 48.000  Q2
1st 18.0005.900 -0.200 23.700 (3)

2nd 18.6005.700 24.300 (1)

3 GBRBELL Alexander 47.5002
1st 17.6005.900 23.500 (4)

2nd 18.3005.700 24.000 (2)

4 USANILSON Eli 47.500  q2
1st 18.3006.500 -0.200 24.600 (=1)

2nd 18.9004.000 22.900 (=6)

5 AZEKARATASHOV Aleksey 46.700  q2
1st 17.4006.000 23.400 (5)

2nd 18.1005.200 23.300 (4)

6 BELFRANS Toon 45.600  q2
1st 17.0005.700 22.700 (=6)

2nd 17.0005.900 22.900 (=6)

7 BELEMBRECHTS Tibo 44.900  q2
1st 17.6005.100 22.700 (=6)

2nd 18.4003.800 22.200 (=9)

8 KAZKABDOLLOV Islam 44.800  q1
1st 18.0004.600 22.600 (8)

2nd 18.1004.100 22.200 (=9)

9 USAGARN Carter 43.800  q1
1st 16.3004.800 -0.200 20.900 (=13)

2nd 18.4004.500 22.900 (=6)

10 GBRBANDEIRA FREIRE Sebastian 43.2001
1st 16.9003.300 20.200 (16)

2nd 18.2004.800 23.000 (5)

11 USALOVE Tyse 43.2001
1st 18.0003.900 -0.200 21.700 (9)

2nd 17.6004.100 -0.200 21.500 (=12)

12 ISRMAZUR Arie 42.900  R11
1st 16.0005.300 -0.400 20.900 (=13)

2nd 17.2004.800 22.000 (11)

13 BELPOELMANS Wannes 42.1002
1st 16.2005.100 21.300 (=11)

2nd 17.2003.600 20.800 (15)

14 ISRALPEROVICH Ron Yaakov 41.800  R21
1st 17.7003.200 20.900 (=13)

2nd 17.7003.200 20.900 (14)

15 RSAGEORGE Vuyisile 40.100  R31
1st 17.2004.100 21.300 (=11)

2nd 14.1005.300 -0.600 18.800 (17)

16 RSAKEAMEDITSE Kobamo 40.1002
1st 16.6005.000 21.600 (10)

2nd 14.4004.100 18.500 (18)

17 CANLOISELLE Hector 39.6002
1st 15.5002.600 18.100 (=17)

2nd 17.2004.300 21.500 (=12)

18 PORAZINHEIRA Joao 37.5002
1st 14.8003.200 18.000 (19)

2nd 15.9003.600 19.500 (16)

19 ISRADLER RIBKE Ariel 35.5001
1st 16.6001.200 17.800 (20)

2nd 16.5001.200 17.700 (19)

20 PORDUARTE Diogo 35.2001
1st 15.4002.900 -0.200 18.100 (=17)

2nd 15.4002.100 -0.400 17.100 (20)

21 ISRSCHWIMMER Ido 33.5001
1st 14.7002.000 16.700 (21)

2nd 14.3002.900 -0.400 16.800 (21)

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

Pen. Penalty
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1 GBRPARCHMENT Scarlet 45.000  Q1
1st 16.8005.500 22.300 (2)

2nd 16.8005.900 22.700 (3)

2 GBRFIELD Alicia 45.000  Q2
1st 17.9004.300 22.200 (=3)

2nd 17.7005.100 22.800 (=1)

3 GBRANDERSON Lois 44.9002
1st 17.3005.000 -0.200 22.100 (7)

2nd 17.3005.500 22.800 (=1)

4 USAHANSEN Annie 44.600  q2
1st 16.8006.000 22.800 (1)

2nd 17.4004.400 21.800 (=6)

5 USAJACKSON Amari 44.500  q1
1st 18.7003.500 22.200 (=3)

2nd 18.6003.700 22.300 (4)

6 BELde LIL Amy 43.900  q2
1st 18.2003.600 21.800 (9)

2nd 17.6004.500 22.100 (5)

7 GBRQUINN Jessica 43.8001
1st 17.9004.300 22.200 (=3)

2nd 17.1004.500 21.600 (8)

8 GREARISTEIDOU Maria 43.300  q2
1st 17.9004.300 22.200 (=3)

2nd 17.5003.600 21.100 (11)

9 BELSPIESSENS Lani 42.600  Q3
1st 17.8004.400 -0.200 22.000 (8)

2nd 16.3004.300 20.600 (=14)

10 RSAMORALES MARTINEZ Alejandra 42.600  q3
1st 17.8003.400 21.200 (12)

2nd 16.8004.600 21.400 (9)

11 BELJEHAES Britt 42.1003
1st 17.6003.800 21.400 (10)

2nd 17.1003.600 20.700 (13)

12 PORGUILHERME Gabriela 41.900  R11
1st 16.8003.900 20.700 (=13)

2nd 17.1004.100 21.200 (10)

13 PORCOSTA Maria 41.500  R22
1st 16.5004.800 21.300 (11)

2nd 16.7003.500 20.200 (18)

14 CANLEE-McMEEKEN Brooklyn 41.3001
1st 16.8003.900 20.700 (=13)

2nd 17.6003.000 20.600 (=14)

15 ISRBEN DROR Sapir 40.9003
1st 17.1003.400 20.500 (15)

2nd 17.2003.200 20.400 (17)

16 PORESTEVES Constanca 39.9003
1st 16.1003.200 -0.200 19.100 (=17)

2nd 17.4003.400 20.800 (12)

17 BELLEYSEN Nore 39.6002
1st 15.8003.900 19.700 (16)

2nd 15.8004.100 19.900 (19)

18 GREEFRAIMOGLOU Aimilia 38.6001
1st 15.3003.800 19.100 (=17)

2nd 15.9003.600 19.500 (=20)

19 IRLHORAN Zara 38.3003
1st 15.1002.700 17.800 (22)

2nd 16.5004.000 20.500 (16)

20 PORCRUZ Iolanda 37.1002
1st 17.8001.200 19.000 (19)

2nd 17.4000.700 18.100 (23)

21 ISRHOCHMAN Shai 36.8001
1st 16.1001.200 17.300 (24)

2nd 17.5002.000 19.500 (=20)

22 USAHAWK Skyelar 36.3003
1st 11.9002.600 14.500 (27)

2nd 18.2003.600 21.800 (=6)

23 RSAMAHILA Kganya 35.3001
1st 13.7002.900 -0.400 16.200 (26)

2nd 16.4002.900 -0.200 19.100 (22)

24 RSAREED Faith 35.3002
1st 15.7002.600 18.300 (20)

2nd 15.0002.000 17.000 (25)

25 RSAESTERHUISEN Anebelle 34.8002
1st 15.4002.300 17.700 (23)

2nd 15.1002.000 17.100 (24)
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26 ISRTAL Hila 33.2001
1st 15.7001.200 16.900 (25)

2nd 15.1001.200 16.300 (26)

 FRAWOEHL Ophelia DNF1
1st 16.6001.300 17.900 (21)

2nd DNS

 ISRGOLDGRABER Chen DNS3
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish

DNS Did Not Start E Execution

Pen. Penalty
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1 PORJOSE Francisco 52.400  Q4
1st 18.6008.000 26.600 (=5)

2nd 18.8008.000 -1.000 25.800 (=6)

2 USALAWSON Kai 52.000  Q1
1st 18.8006.800 -0.600 25.000 (=14)

2nd 19.0008.000 27.000 (2)

3 AUSBATTY Brock 51.400  Q3
1st 18.7008.400 27.100 (2)

2nd 18.3006.800 -0.800 24.300 (=17)

4 USADAVIS Lucas 51.400  Q2
1st 18.8008.400 27.200 (1)

2nd 18.6005.600 24.200 (=19)

5 ESPCORDOBA Miguel 51.000  q2
1st 18.8008.000 26.800 (=3)

2nd 18.2006.800 -0.800 24.200 (=19)

6 AUSde BEER Joshua 50.500  q1
1st 16.6008.500 -0.200 24.900 (=18)

2nd 18.0008.200 -0.600 25.600 (=8)

7 NEDDEEBEN Xabi 50.400  q2
1st 18.3007.200 -0.600 24.900 (=18)

2nd 18.6006.900 25.500 (10)

8 FINHERRERO Nooa 50.400  q2
1st 18.4006.800 25.200 (=12)

2nd 18.5007.300 -0.600 25.200 (11)

9 GERTHOMSON Adrian 50.300  R14
1st 19.0006.800 -0.600 25.200 (=12)

2nd 17.9007.200 25.100 (12)

10 GBRBARAKOV-TRANKOV Danail 50.200  R24
1st 18.6007.200 -0.200 25.600 (9)

2nd 18.0006.800 -0.200 24.600 (=14)

11 PORTEIXEIRA Tiago 49.800  R33
1st 18.6006.800 25.400 (10)

2nd 18.6006.000 -0.200 24.400 (16)

12 NEDSCHRIER Pieter 48.9002
1st 18.5006.800 25.300 (11)

2nd 18.4005.200 23.600 (24)

13 CANHIGHSTEAD Declan 48.9003
1st 18.8006.000 -0.200 24.600 (=20)

2nd 18.7005.600 24.300 (=17)

14 ARGROBERTI Tomas 48.8003
1st 17.3004.600 21.900 (=30)

2nd 18.9008.000 26.900 (3)

15 GERKLEIDERNIGG Philipp 48.8001
1st 18.6006.000 -0.600 24.000 (25)

2nd 19.0006.400 -0.600 24.800 (13)

16 CAND'HONDT Luke 48.7001
1st 18.4006.800 -0.200 25.000 (=14)

2nd 18.1005.600 23.700 (23)

17 BELDEKLERCK Brent 48.5001
1st 17.8004.400 -0.800 21.400 (35)

2nd 18.7009.000 -0.600 27.100 (1)

18 RSAJARDIM Reegan 48.0002
1st 18.4005.200 -0.200 23.400 (=27)

2nd 18.4006.400 -0.200 24.600 (=14)

19 USACOCKRILL William 47.7001
1st 17.7005.200 -1.000 21.900 (=30)

2nd 18.6007.200 25.800 (=6)

20 CANGANDZA Vincent 47.5003
1st 18.4006.000 24.400 (23)

2nd 17.7006.000 -0.600 23.100 (25)

21 JPNMINAMI Takuto 47.2003
1st 19.0008.400 -0.800 26.600 (=5)

2nd 17.4003.200 20.600 (=33)

22 CANHARBO Owen 47.0004
1st 18.8006.400 -0.600 24.600 (=20)

2nd 17.0006.400 -1.000 22.400 (28)

23 GERKELTERER Mats 46.9002
1st 19.2006.000 -0.600 24.600 (=20)

2nd 16.7006.400 -0.800 22.300 (29)

24 NZLHALL Luka 46.9002
1st 18.3006.000 24.300 (24)

2nd 17.8005.200 -0.400 22.600 (27)

25 ESPMARTINEZ Javier 46.8001
1st 17.2004.000 21.200 (36)

2nd 19.0007.200 -0.600 25.600 (=8)
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26 AUSWILCOX Rohan 46.8004
1st 17.2003.200 20.400 (=37)

2nd 18.4008.000 26.400 (4)

27 JPNKONDO Kaoru 46.6001
1st 18.4007.400 -0.800 25.000 (=14)

2nd 17.6004.000 21.600 (30)

28 GBRKNOWLES David 46.4003
1st 18.6007.600 26.200 (7)

2nd 17.4002.800 20.200 (35)

29 ESPRODRIGUEZ Saul 45.3002
1st 17.5004.000 21.500 (=33)

2nd 16.8008.000 -1.000 23.800 (=21)

30 NEDVERHEIJE Randy 44.6002
1st 18.4007.200 -0.600 25.000 (=14)

2nd 17.2002.400 19.600 (37)

31 RSAIMMELMAN Rico 44.4002
1st 17.6004.800 -0.800 21.600 (32)

2nd 18.6004.800 -0.600 22.800 (26)

32 PORPRAXEDES Rui 44.0001
1st 18.2003.000 -1.000 20.200 (39)

2nd 18.8005.600 -0.600 23.800 (=21)

33 FINKAEAERIAEINEN Kaius 43.7003
1st 18.1005.600 -0.600 23.100 (29)

2nd 17.6003.000 20.600 (=33)

34 ARGCIAMPA Santino 43.2001
1st 18.6004.800 23.400 (=27)

2nd 17.4002.400 19.800 (36)

35 POLSZCZEPANSKI Filip 42.2003
1st 18.6003.100 -0.200 21.500 (=33)

2nd 18.4002.900 -0.600 20.700 (32)

36 PORGOMES Guilherme 41.3003
1st 18.3002.700 -0.600 20.400 (=37)

2nd 18.5002.400 20.900 (31)

37 AUSTIDD Cameron 26.8001
1st 18.6008.200 26.800 (=3)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=38)

38 USAMINER Micah 26.2004
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (40)

2nd 18.3008.100 -0.200 26.200 (5)

39 ESPVILLAFANE Nuno 26.0004
1st 19.0007.600 -0.600 26.000 (8)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=38)

40 KAZICHSHENKO Viktor 23.7004
1st 16.6007.300 -0.200 23.700 (26)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=38)

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

Pen. Penalty
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1 GBRMcKENNA Molly 51.000  Q3
1st 18.4006.800 25.200 (4)

2nd 19.2007.200 -0.600 25.800 (=1)

2 USAKENT Jacqueline 50.900  q3
1st 18.5007.200 25.700 (1)

2nd 19.0006.800 -0.600 25.200 (4)

3 GBRCAMPION Amelia 50.900  Q2
1st 18.7006.800 25.500 (3)

2nd 18.6006.800 25.400 (3)

4 USAPANSANO Isabella 50.200  q3
1st 19.0006.800 -0.200 25.600 (2)

2nd 18.8006.400 -0.600 24.600 (5)

5 PORGARCIA Alexandra 48.800  Q1
1st 19.0005.600 24.600 (5)

2nd 19.0005.200 24.200 (=7)

6 CANJACKSON Claire 48.700  q3
1st 18.9005.600 24.500 (6)

2nd 18.4006.000 -0.200 24.200 (=7)

7 POROLIVEIRA Matilde 47.800  q2
1st 18.5005.600 -0.600 23.500 (=8)

2nd 18.7005.600 24.300 (6)

8 ESPTUNON GINES Loreto 47.600  q1
1st 18.8005.600 24.400 (7)

2nd 18.4004.800 23.200 (16)

9 ESPPEREIRA Lucia 47.200  R12
1st 18.7005.200 -0.600 23.300 (11)

2nd 19.1004.800 23.900 (11)

10 RSAGROBLER Simonique 46.900  R21
1st 17.8005.600 -0.200 23.200 (=12)

2nd 18.1005.600 23.700 (12)

11 GBRFETTES Ava 46.8002
1st 18.2005.600 -0.600 23.200 (=12)

2nd 18.6005.600 -0.600 23.600 (13)

12 USABRECKENRIDGE Samantha 46.6001
1st 18.9005.200 -0.600 23.500 (=8)

2nd 18.5005.200 -0.600 23.100 (17)

13 CANRYGA Ruby 46.500  R32
1st 19.0003.500 22.500 (16)

2nd 19.2004.800 24.000 (10)

14 ESPPACHECO Esther 46.2002
1st 18.6004.800 -0.600 22.800 (=14)

2nd 18.6004.800 23.400 (14)

15 PORNOBRE Matilde 46.0001
1st 18.8005.200 -0.600 23.400 (10)

2nd 18.4004.800 -0.600 22.600 (=18)

16 GERSAPRAUTZKI Imani 45.8003
1st 18.2004.400 -1.000 21.600 (18)

2nd 18.4006.000 -0.200 24.200 (=7)

17 USATHONGPHAY Rosalie 45.6002
1st 17.6002.400 -0.200 19.800 (=19)

2nd 18.6007.200 25.800 (=1)

18 GBRLOVE Rebekah 45.4001
1st 18.0005.600 -0.800 22.800 (=14)

2nd 18.4004.800 -0.600 22.600 (=18)

19 NEDHEINSDIJK Joanna 44.7001
1st 18.4004.000 22.400 (17)

2nd 17.9004.400 22.300 (21)

20 CANKUZNAK Sienna 43.0002
1st 17.3002.400 19.700 (22)

2nd 18.3005.200 -0.200 23.300 (15)

21 ARGQUINTANA Martina 42.3003
1st 17.4002.400 19.800 (=19)

2nd 19.1003.400 22.500 (20)

22 RSAPETERSEN Leolin 39.8001
1st 17.4002.400 19.800 (=19)

2nd 17.2002.800 20.000 (23)

23 ESPLOPEZ Marta 39.8003
1st 17.2002.400 19.600 (=23)

2nd 18.2002.000 20.200 (22)

24 CANBRASSART Lola-Rose 19.6001
1st 17.2002.400 19.600 (=23)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (24)

 FINALA-LAURILA Tea DNS3
1st DNS

2nd DNS
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Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRW1DMT--------------QUAL--------_73C 1.0 Report Created  SAT 26 NOV 2022 11:59 Page 2/2

Official Results Provider




